Student Organization

Cash Balance

Updated 06.17.2024

(UND)Varsity Gentlemen

AAPG Petroleum Geo
Accounting Club

Adelphi Literary Society
Advanced Rocketry Club
Advertising Club

African Student Union

Alpha Chi Omega

Alpha Eta Rho (Aviation)

Alpha Kappa Delta

Alpha Kappa Psi Fraternity
Alpha Phi Sigma

Alpha Sigma Phi

Am Inst Of Chem Eng

Am Meteorological Society

Am Soc Of Civil Eng

Am Soc Of Mechanical Engineers
Amer Indian Sci/Eng Soc(AISES)
Amer Med Women'S Assoc-Stu B
Amer Music Therap AssnStudents
American Assoc Airport Execut
American Red Cross Club
American Rock Mechanics Assoc
Anthropology Club

ARH Fee

Arnold Air Society

Assn For Computing Machinery
Assoc of Energy Engineers
Assoc of UND Geologists
Aviation Education Student Out
Bangladesh Student Assoc
Baptist Campus Ministries
Baseball Club UND

Bass Fishing Team

Beta Alpha Psi

Biology Grad Student Assn
Black Aerospace Professionals
Black Law Student Assoc

Black Student Association
BlueWings

Business Law Association
Campus Crusade

Catholic Medical Association

$300.00
$5,265.59
$0.00
$361.54
$2,610.03
$414.22
$3,854.27
$2,471.50
$380.11
$65.43
$571.00
$464.35
$100.00
-$40.00
$0.00
$100.03
$966.90
$3,220.01
$111.43
$479.89
$0.03
$107.42
$515.88
$705.39
$432.50
$8,250.00
$0.00
$60.00
$7,188.97
$137.02
$550.61
$26.74
$2,714.00
$100.00
$436.34
$548.30
$160.38
$295.44
-$4,213.95
$1,442.06
$476.37
$1,498.19
$375.00



Celtic Society of Law Public
Chem Grad St Assn
ChiAlpha

Chinese Student & Scholar Assn
Club Francophone

Club Swimming

Colleges Against Cancer
Counseling Student Association
Criminal Justice Association
Criminal Law Assn

Dakota Space Society
Dance Marathon at UND
Delta Gamma

Delta Tau Delta

Delta Theta Phi

Delta Upsilon

Division of Single Reeds
Dungeons & Dragons Clug
Energy Law Assoc
Engineers Council

English Grad Student Assoc
Enigineers Without Borders
Entrepreneurship Club
Environmental Law Society
Eta Kappa Nu

Explore Kindness at UND
Fencing Club

First Gen College Students
Flute Alliance of UND
Footbag & Hackeysack Club
Forensic Science Club (03)
Formula SAE Electric
Future Educators of UND
Games Club

Gamma Phi Beta

Gamma Theta Upsilon
Gardening Club

German Cooking Club
Grand Forks Cricket Club
GTU Letter(B)

Habitat for Humanity
Helicopter Assn

High brass Society of UND
Higher Ed Student Assoc

-$625.00
$820.00
$14,555.01
$0.00
$87.13
$423.71
$450.00
$549.80
$1,681.52
$533.00
$956.23
$2,176.40
$730.72
$1,104.36
$7.89
$940.54
$1,679.57
$2.30
$51.33
$185.21
$417.72
$794.24
$300.00
$1,201.05
$37.35
$250.00
$2,981.93
$93.79
$1,660.00
$39.03
$1,482.69
$0.00
$260.50
$50.00
$111.59
$881.57
$375.07
$20.51
$1,883.26
$66.85
$17.00
$76.58
$2,371.02
$147.60



Honors Forum(B)

Honors Prog. Student Org.-Sac
Hot Rod and Car Club
Immigration Law Student Assoc
Indian Association

Indian Studies Association

Inst Electrical & Elecronic En
Interfaith

Inter-Fraternity Council
International Human Rights Org
International Organization-SAC
Intervarsity Christian Fellow
Intl Assoc Drilling Contractor
Italian Life

Japanese Cultural Association
Jewish Student Organization
Kappa Alpha Theta

Kappa Delta Sorority

Kendo Club

Korean Cultural Exchange Club
Law Women'S Caucus

Lions Club International

Low Brass Club

Lutheran Student Fellowship
Lutheran Student Movement
Material & Science & Engineeri
Medical Laboratory Science
MedLife

Mem Union Renovation Fee (01)
Mens Club Hockey Team

Mens Rugby Club

Mens Volleyball Club

Mock Trial Team

Mortar Board

Multicultural Law Stu Assoc
Muslim Student Assoc.-Sac
Nat Amer/Crimin Justice Assoc
Nat Soc Of Collegiate Scholars
Nat St Speech, Lang-Hearing
National Gay Pilots Assoc
Native American Law Stu Assoc
Nonprofit Leader Stud Assoc
Northern Sky Astro Society
Nursing Student Association

$1,192.62
$234.43
$149.27
$114.66
-$1,344.61
-$50.00
$329.72
$728.57
$0.00
$76.96
$48,239.92
$349.90
$500.79
$0.00
$1,451.73
$118.32
$28.75
$2,565.43
$300.00
$0.00
-$1,274.38
$175.26
$562.50
$8.78
$281.87
$2,087.80
$10,940.20
$3,576.01
$64.68
$0.00
$0.38
$2,790.00
$360.00
$264.84
$202.39
$0.37
$1,412.54
$71.28
$183.12
$3,500.00
$4,382.27
$823.38
$216.13
$204.00



Nursing Student Council
Official Role-playing Club
Ops & Supply Chain Club
Order Of Omega

Panhellenic Council
Pediatric Pack

Phi Alpha Delta

Phi Beta Kappa-Ellen Erickson
Phi Beta Lambda

Phi Delta Phi

Phi Delta Theta

Pi Beta Phi

Pi Kappa Alpha

Pi Kappa Phi

Pi Sigma Alpha

Pi Theta Epsilon
Pre-Optometry Club

Pri3d of the North
Professional Asian Pilot Assoc
Project 88

Public Health Assoc
Rehabilitation & Human Serv
SAF Special Projects

Saudi Students Organization
School Of Law Federalist Soc
Screaming Eagles

Sigma Alpha Epsilon

Sigma G E (B.Z. Scholarship)
Sigma Gamma Epsilon Trust
Sigma lota Epsilon

Sigma Phi Epsilon Fraternity
Sigma Tau Delta

Silver Wings

Ski and Snowboard Club

SMHSMedical Simulation Society

SNATS

Soccer Club

Social Wk Honor Soc-Phi Alpha
Society Dionysus

Society of HR Management
Society of Petroleum Engineers
Society Of Physics Students

Society Of Women Engineers-SAC

Special Olympics College UND

$0.00
$0.70
$800.00
$1,203.25
$0.00
$0.00
$480.00
$888.64
$192.64
$1.12
$0.00
$60.00
$3,968.63
$0.75
$1,914.23
$175.15
$300.04
$0.00
$751.13
$10,366.17
$200.26
$819.10
$184.87
$989.55
-$284.99
$209.96
$218.00
$10,231.31
$223.54
$0.01
$418.61
$675.00
$3,090.23
$0.00
$660.36
$859.48
$1,978.54
$0.00
$2,362.53
$338.33
$432.60
$3,294.13
$1,497.89
$118.13



Speech and Debate Team
Sports Business Student Org
St Aviation Adv Council

St Aviation Mgmt Assn (SAMA)
STEM Education Coalition
Stu Air Traffic Control(SATCA)
Stu Assn Of Nutrition-Dietetic
Stu Athletic Trainer Organiz
Stu Organization Leadership
Stu young Professional of GF
Student Activity Fees
Student Association of India
Student Dental Club

Student Health Advisory Comm
Student Leaders Intl

Student Occupational Therapy
Student Psychology Assoc
Student Social Work Assoc
Student Steel Bridge Club
Student-Athletes for Inclusion
Students for Sustainability
Summer School Arh Fee
Swing Club

Tau Beta Pi

Tau Sigma

TEDMED

Tennis Club

The Big Event

The F Word

The Mid-West Beat

The Raiders

The Swiftie Society

Triathlon Club

Trumpet Club at UND
UAS/RC Club

UND 10% Society

UND DECA

UND Formula SAE

UND Powerlifting

UND Roundnet Club

UND Sales Team

UND Student Trial Lawyers
UND Students for Life

UND Ultimate Frisbee Club

$1,728.91
$2,240.06
$306.43
$100.00
$0.75
$0.00
$3,993.14
$2,711.38
$17,428.25
$534.62
$466.85
$1,984.80
$0.00
$274.01
$228.48
$1,380.00
$162.10
$0.00
$100.00
$500.00
$1,454.20
$4.00
$700.19
$209.90
$39.53
$2,270.04
$3,077.24
$381.38
$523.87
$1,800.00
$1,220.00
$20.00
$2,591.39
$0.00
$38.60
$1,511.58
$652.39
$600.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
-$47.65
$940.98
$100.00



Undergrad Med Assn
Undergraduate Chemistry Club
Undios:Hispanic&LatinoAssoc
United Global Womens Alliance
University Democrats

Wildlife Society

Women In Aviation

Women in Business

Women in Science

Womens Club Volleyball
Womens Rugby Club

Writing Club

Young Life

$56.82
$245.38
$500.00
$51.12
$210.14
$2,598.73
$1,970.00
$320.33
$1,318.18
$2,363.75
$0.00
$8.07
$0.12



