Student Organization	Cash Balance	Updated 06.17.2024
(UND)Varsity Gentlemen	\$300.00	
AAPG Petroleum Geo	\$5,265.59	
Accounting Club	\$0.00	
Adelphi Literary Society	\$361.54	
Advanced Rocketry Club	\$2,610.03	
Advertising Club	\$414.22	
African Student Union	\$3,854.27	
Alpha Chi Omega	\$2,471.50	
Alpha Eta Rho (Aviation)	\$380.11	
Alpha Kappa Delta	\$65.43	
Alpha Kappa Psi Fraternity	\$571.00	
Alpha Phi Sigma	\$464.35	
Alpha Sigma Phi	\$100.00	
Am Inst Of Chem Eng	-\$40.00	
Am Meteorological Society	\$0.00	
Am Soc Of Civil Eng	\$100.03	
Am Soc Of Mechanical Engineers	\$966.90	
Amer Indian Sci/Eng Soc(AISES)	\$3,220.01	
Amer Med Women'S Assoc-Stu B	\$111.43	
Amer Music Therap AssnStudents	\$479.89	
American Assoc Airport Execut	\$0.03	
American Red Cross Club	\$107.42	
American Rock Mechanics Assoc	\$515.88	
Anthropology Club	\$705.39	
ARH Fee	\$432.50	
Arnold Air Society	\$8,250.00	
Assn For Computing Machinery	\$0.00	
Assoc of Energy Engineers	\$60.00	
Assoc of UND Geologists	\$7,188.97	
Aviation Education Student Out	\$137.02	
Bangladesh Student Assoc	\$550.61	
Baptist Campus Ministries	\$26.74	
Baseball Club UND	\$2,714.00	
Bass Fishing Team	\$100.00	
Beta Alpha Psi	\$436.34	
Biology Grad Student Assn	\$548.30	
Black Aerospace Professionals	\$160.38	
Black Law Student Assoc	\$295.44	
Black Student Association	-\$4,213.95	
BlueWings	\$1,442.06	
Business Law Association	\$476.37	
Campus Crusade	\$1,498.19	
Catholic Medical Association	\$375.00	

Celtic Society of Law Public	-\$625.00
Chem Grad St Assn	\$820.00
Chi Alpha	\$14,555.01
Chinese Student & Scholar Assn	\$0.00
Club Francophone	\$87.13
Club Swimming	\$423.71
Colleges Against Cancer	\$450.00
Counseling Student Association	\$549.80
Criminal Justice Association	\$1,681.52
Criminal Law Assn	\$533.00
Dakota Space Society	\$956.23
Dance Marathon at UND	\$2,176.40
Delta Gamma	\$730.72
Delta Tau Delta	\$1,104.36
Delta Theta Phi	\$7.89
Delta Upsilon	\$940.54
Division of Single Reeds	\$1,679.57
Dungeons & Dragons Clug	\$2.30
Energy Law Assoc	\$51.33
Engineers Council	\$185.21
English Grad Student Assoc	\$417.72
Enigineers Without Borders	\$794.24
Entrepreneurship Club	\$300.00
Environmental Law Society	\$1,201.05
Eta Kappa Nu	\$37.35
Explore Kindness at UND	\$250.00
Fencing Club	\$2,981.93
First Gen College Students	\$93.79
Flute Alliance of UND	\$1,660.00
Footbag & Hackeysack Club	\$39.03
Forensic Science Club (03)	\$1,482.69
Formula SAE Electric	\$0.00
Future Educators of UND	\$260.50
Games Club	\$50.00
Gamma Phi Beta	\$111.59
Gamma Theta Upsilon	\$881.57
Gardening Club	\$375.07
German Cooking Club	\$20.51
Grand Forks Cricket Club	\$1,883.26
GTU Letter(B)	\$66.85
Habitat for Humanity	\$17.00
Helicopter Assn	\$76.58
High brass Society of UND	\$2,371.02
Higher Ed Student Assoc	\$147.60

Honors Forum(B)	\$1,192.62
Honors Prog. Student OrgSac	\$234.43
Hot Rod and Car Club	\$149.27
Immigration Law Student Assoc	\$114.66
Indian Association	-\$1,344.61
Indian Studies Association	-\$50.00
Inst Electrical & Elecronic En	\$329.72
Interfaith	\$728.57
Inter-Fraternity Council	\$0.00
International Human Rights Org	\$76.96
International Organization-SAC	\$48,239.92
Intervarsity Christian Fellow	\$349.90
Intl Assoc Drilling Contractor	\$500.79
Italian Life	\$0.00
Japanese Cultural Association	\$1,451.73
Jewish Student Organization	\$118.32
Kappa Alpha Theta	\$28.75
Kappa Delta Sorority	\$2,565.43
Kendo Club	\$300.00
Korean Cultural Exchange Club	\$0.00
Law Women'S Caucus	-\$1,274.38
Lions Club International	\$175.26
Low Brass Club	\$562.50
Lutheran Student Fellowship	\$8.78
Lutheran Student Movement	\$281.87
Material & Science & Engineeri	\$2,087.80
Medical Laboratory Science	\$10,940.20
MedLife	\$3,576.01
Mem Union Renovation Fee (01)	\$64.68
Mens Club Hockey Team	\$0.00
Mens Rugby Club	\$0.38
Mens Volleyball Club	\$2,790.00
Mock Trial Team	\$360.00
Mortar Board	\$264.84
Multicultural Law Stu Assoc	\$202.39
Muslim Student AssocSac	\$0.37
Nat Amer/Crimin Justice Assoc	\$1,412.54
Nat Soc Of Collegiate Scholars	\$71.28
Nat St Speech, Lang-Hearing	\$183.12
National Gay Pilots Assoc	\$3,500.00
Native American Law Stu Assoc	\$4,382.27
Nonprofit Leader Stud Assoc	\$823.38
Northern Sky Astro Society	\$216.13
Nursing Student Association	\$204.00

	** **
Nursing Student Council	\$0.00
Official Role-playing Club	\$0.70
Ops & Supply Chain Club	\$800.00
Order Of Omega	\$1,203.25
Panhellenic Council	\$0.00
Pediatric Pack	\$0.00
Phi Alpha Delta	\$480.00
Phi Beta Kappa-Ellen Erickson	\$888.64
Phi Beta Lambda	\$192.64
Phi Delta Phi	\$1.12
Phi Delta Theta	\$0.00
Pi Beta Phi	\$60.00
Pi Kappa Alpha	\$3,968.63
Pi Kappa Phi	\$0.75
Pi Sigma Alpha	\$1,914.23
Pi Theta Epsilon	\$175.15
Pre-Optometry Club	\$300.04
Pri3d of the North	\$0.00
Professional Asian Pilot Assoc	\$751.13
Project 88	\$10,366.17
Public Health Assoc	\$200.26
Rehabilitation & Human Serv	\$819.10
SAF Special Projects	\$184.87
Saudi Students Organization	\$989.55
School Of Law Federalist Soc	-\$284.99
Screaming Eagles	\$209.96
Sigma Alpha Epsilon	\$218.00
Sigma G E (B.Z. Scholarship)	\$10,231.31
Sigma Gamma Epsilon Trust	\$223.54
Sigma lota Epsilon	\$0.01
Sigma Phi Epsilon Fraternity	\$418.61
Sigma Tau Delta	\$675.00
Silver Wings	\$3,090.23
Ski and Snowboard Club	\$0.00
SMHSMedical Simulation Society	\$660.36
SNATS	\$859.48
Soccer Club	\$1,978.54
Social Wk Honor Soc-Phi Alpha	\$0.00
Society Dionysus	\$2,362.53
Society of HR Management	\$338.33
Society of Petroleum Engineers	\$432.60
Society Of Physics Students	\$3,294.13
Society Of Women Engineers-SAC	\$1,497.89
Special Olympics College UND	\$118.13

	* · = ~ ~ ~ · ·
Speech and Debate Team	\$1,728.91
Sports Business Student Org	\$2,240.06
St Aviation Adv Council	\$306.43
St Aviation Mgmt Assn (SAMA)	\$100.00
STEM Education Coalition	\$0.75
Stu Air Traffic Control(SATCA)	\$0.00
Stu Assn Of Nutrition-Dietetic	\$3,993.14
Stu Athletic Trainer Organiz	\$2,711.38
Stu Organization Leadership	\$17,428.25
Stu young Professional of GF	\$534.62
Student Activity Fees	\$466.85
Student Association of India	\$1,984.80
Student Dental Club	\$0.00
Student Health Advisory Comm	\$274.01
Student Leaders Intl	\$228.48
Student Occupational Therapy	\$1,380.00
Student Psychology Assoc	\$162.10
Student Social Work Assoc	\$0.00
Student Steel Bridge Club	\$100.00
Student-Athletes for Inclusion	\$500.00
Students for Sustainability	\$1,454.20
Summer School Arh Fee	\$4.00
Swing Club	\$700.19
Tau Beta Pi	\$209.90
Tau Sigma	\$39.53
TEDMED	\$2,270.04
Tennis Club	\$3,077.24
The Big Event	\$381.38
The F Word	\$523.87
The Mid-West Beat	\$1,800.00
The Raiders	\$1,220.00
The Swiftie Society	\$20.00
Triathlon Club	\$2,591.39
Trumpet Club at UND	\$0.00
UAS/RC Club	\$38.60
UND 10% Society	\$1,511.58
UND DECA	\$652.39
UND Formula SAE	\$600.00
UND Powerlifting	\$0.00
UND Roundnet Club	\$0.00
UND Sales Team	\$0.00
UND Student Trial Lawyers	-\$47.65
UND Students for Life	\$940.98
UND Ultimate Frisbee Club	\$100.00
	,

Undergrad Med Assn	\$56.82
Undergraduate Chemistry Club	\$245.38
Undios:Hispanic&LatinoAssoc	\$500.00
United Global Womens Alliance	\$51.12
University Democrats	\$210.14
Wildlife Society	\$2,598.73
Women In Aviation	\$1,970.00
Women in Business	\$320.33
Women in Science	\$1,318.18
Womens Club Volleyball	\$2,363.75
Womens Rugby Club	\$0.00
Writing Club	\$8.07
Young Life	\$0.12